
$275,000

8709 MICHAEL RAY DR, LOUISVILLE, KY
40219
http://zhomesre.com

Pride of Ownership is Evident in the ”Originally Owned” Home
that features 5 BR / 2 Full BA w/Attached Garage Nestled on a
Spacious Corner Lot in Friendly Hills East Subdivision ~ Kitchen
offers an Abundance of Cabinetry & Counter Top Space w/Pantry
that opens to the Dining Area that leads to the Deck ~ […]

• 5 beds
• 2 baths

• Single Family Residence

• Pending

• 2336 sq ft



Basics
Type: Single Family Residence Status: Pending

Bedrooms: 5 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Area: 2336 sq ft Lot size: 14810.4 sq ft

Year built: 1973 Lot Features: Corner, Covt/Restr

County Or Parish: Jefferson Subdivision Name: FRIENDLY HILLS EAST

Bathrooms Full: 2

Rooms
Rooms Total: 12

Building Details
Foundation Details: Poured Concrete Stories: 2

Electric: Residential Fencing: Full, Chain Link

Roof: Shingle Construction Materials: Wood Frame, Brk/Ven

Garage Spaces: 2 Basement: Walkout Finished

Amenities & Features
Cooling: Central Air Fireplaces Total: 1

Exterior Features: Patio, Deck Utilities: Electricity Connected, Fuel:Natural, Public Sewer,
Public Water

Parking Features: Attached Heating: Natural Gas

Miscellaneous



List Office Name: RE/MAX Properties East Association Fee: $75

Attribution Contact: 502-376-0492


